Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry French - (1449249) - Hailsham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.48
1:23.56
1:23.60
1:25.75

1:35.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.60
1:23.56
1:25.75
1:23.48
1:35.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

236

217

159

WA Pts

235
235
217
236
159

Round

N

I I T

Round

H
F
H

Date

06/01/24
24/02/24
22/06/24
24/02/24
12/02/23

Date

22/06/24
24/02/24
24/02/24
06/01/24
12/02/23

Meet

Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024

Sussex County ASA County Championships

English Schools' SA Summer Open Championships 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023

Meet

English Schools' SA Summer Open Championships 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

Club Swam Under Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



